SAV364X VNA Extension Module
(40GHz-60GHz / 50GHz-75GHz / 60GHz-90GHz / 75GHz-110GHz / 90GHz-140GHz / 110GHz-170GHz / 170GHz-220GHz /
140GHz-220GHz / 170GHz-260GHz / 220GHz-325GHz / 325GHz – 500GHz)
Data Sheet
Saluki Technology Inc.
Tel: 886.909 602 109 Email: sales@salukitec.com
2

(without handles,
pad, feet)
5. Ordering Information
 System Instrument List
Model Instrument Name Main Indicators Quantity Remarks
S3602 B/C/D/E Vector network analyzer
10MHz - 26.5GHz/40GHz
/50GHz/67GHz
1 set S80 option
SAV3640A Millimeter wave spread spectrum
controller 8GHz - 20GHz 1 set -
SAV3643K Millimeter-wave VNAextender 40GHz - 60GHz 2 sets -
SAV3643NA Millimeter-wave VNAextender 50GHz - 75GHz 2 sets -
SAV3643N Millimeter-wave VNAextender 60GHz - 90GHz 2 sets -
SAV3643P Millimeter-wave VNAextender 75GHz - 110GHz 2 sets -
SAV3643QA Millimeter-wave VNAextender 90GHz - 140GHz 2 sets -
SAV3643Q Millimeter-wave VNAextender 110GHz - 170GHz 2 sets -
SAV3649 Millimeter-wave VNAextender 170GHz - 220GHz 2 sets -
SAV3643SA Millimeter-wave VNAextender 140GHz - 220GHz 2 sets -
SAV3643R Millimeter-wave VNAextender 170GHz - 260GHz 2 sets -
SAV3649A Millimeter-wave VNAextender 220GHz - 325GHz 2 sets -
SAV3649B Millimeter-wave VNAextender 325GHz - 500GHz 2 sets -
SAV32121K 6mm waveguide calibration kit 40GHz - 60GHz 1 box -
Tel: 886.909 602 109 Email: sales@salukitec.com
6
SAV32156 5mm waveguide calibration kit 50GHz - 75GHz 1 box -
SAV32155N 60-90 waveguide calibration kit 60GHz - 90GHz 1 box -
SAV32141 3mm waveguide calibration kit 75GHz - 110GHz 1 box -
SAV32155Q 90-140 waveguide calibration kit 90GHz - 140GHz 1 box -
SAV32155 2mm waveguide calibration kit 110GHz - 170GHz 1 box -
SAV20301 1mm waveguide calibration kit 140GHz - 220GHz 1 box -
SAV32155S 170-260 waveguide calibration kit 170GHz - 260GHz 1 box -
SAV20302 1mm waveguide calibration kit 220GHz - 325GHz 1 box -
SAV20301T 0.5THz waveguide calibration kit 325GHz - 500GHz 1 box -
- System connection cable - 1 set
See the